CAMPIONANDO

Prima Categoria GIR.B

Candeglia Porta Al Borgo

Meridien

Mezzana

Pescia Calcio

Tavola Calcio

Tempio Chiazzano

GIORNATA n.25 del 11/04/2021

Giovani Rossoneri 2010

C.F. 2001

Gruppo Sportivo Querceto

Intercomunale Monsummano

Galcianese

Casalguidi

10

11

12

13

Squadra

i Meridien 6 2
@ Giovani Rossoneri 2010 4 2
' C.F. 2001 3 2
() Candeglia Porta Al Borgo 3 2
u Intercomunale Monsummano 3 1

Jolo Calcio 8 2
& Tempio Chiazzano 3 1
i Casalguidi 2 2
eu Pescia Calcio 2 2
%4 Gruppo Sportivo Querceto 1 2
@ Mezzana 1 2
\ 4 Tavola Calcio 1 2
E | Galcianese 0 2




